Join the UTEP Alumni Association
at any of the chapters, networks or
special interest groups nationwide
and be part of the excitement!

ACADEMIC
+ College of Business Administration Chapter
+ College of Engineering Network

GEOGRAPHIC
+ Austin Chapter
- Dallas/Fort Worth Network
+ El Paso Chapter
+ Houston Chapter
+ San Antonio Network
+ Juarez (Mexico) Chapter

SPECIAL INTEREST GROUPS

- PRIDE Network (LGBTQ)

« UTEP Black Alumni Network (UBAN)
* Young Alumni Network

| would like to participate in

The UTEP Alumni Association is

a nonprofit organization offering
members valuable benefits and a
variety of ways to stay connected.
Join over 5,000 members nationwide
and become part of the Miner Nation!

ON - CAMPUS

Members have exclusive access to
many on-campus resources and
are eligible to purchase discounted
tickets to several university events.

LOCAL ;
Members have exclusive a
to special discounts in

NATIONAL #

Members have exclusive access »
to many National vendors who,,
provide.a wide afrayof s@vings

or discounts on their products A

For a full list of benefits,
please visit alumni.utep.edu

alumni.utep.edu
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Join the UTEP Alumni Association by
selecting your membership type below.

O New Membership
O Renewal:
O Upgrade:

Name:

Address:

City: State/Zip:
Phone:

E-mail:

Graduation year/Last year attended:

oM OF DOB:
Employer:
Job Title:

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP

O Alumni — New Graduate’

O Alumni - New Graduate Joint™
O Alumni - Individual

O Alumni - Joint™

O Faculty/Staff — Individual

O Faculty/Staff — Joint™

O Friend - Individual

O Friend - Joint™

LIFETIME MEMBERSHIP
New Graduate’

New Graduate Joint™
Individual

Joint™

Faculty/Staff - Individual
Faculty/Staff - Joint™
Over 65 - Individual
Over 65 - Joint™

o o o I o Y

$20
$40
$40
$60
$30
$50
$50
$75

$400
$600
$500
$750
$375
$500
$300
$550

JOINT MEMBER INFORMATION

(Must reside at same residence)

Name:

Graduation year/Last year attended:
Employer:

Job Title:

Email:

SCHOLARSHIP DONATION
| would like to make an additional
donation to the UTEP Alumni

Association Endowed Scholarship Fund.

Amount: $

CENTENNIAL LIFETIME MEMBERSHIP
New Graduate’

New Graduate Joint™ S
Individual

Joint™ $
Faculty/Staff - Individual
Faculty/Staff - Joint™

Over 65 - Individual

Over 65 - Joint™

o i o

UPGRADE FROM LIFETIME MEMBERS
New Graduate’

New Graduate Joint™

Individual

Joint™

Faculty/Staff - Individual
Faculty/Staff - Joint™

Over 65 - Individual

O Over 65 - Joint™

OoOooOoOoooao

* Within one year of graduation | ** Within one year of graduation & Must reside at same residence | *** Must reside at same resi

$600
1000
$700
1100
$550
$700
$450
$800

HIP
$200
$400
$200
$350
$175
$200
$150
$250

dence

MONTHLY PAYMENT OPTION
Lifetime memberships may be
paid in monthly installments with
automatic credit card payment

0 $50 O $75 O $100
TOTAL: $

METHOD OF PAYMENT

O Cash

O Check

Please make check payable to:
UTEP Alumni Association

O Credit Card
O Yes, Auto Renewal for Annual Membership

CREDIT CARD INFORMATION
O Visa O MasterCard

O Discover O American Express
CC No:
Amount: Exp. Date:

You authorize the Office of Institutional Advancement
to debit entries to the credit / debit card you have
designated to make annual payments for your UTEP
Alumni Association membership dues.

Signature:

Thank you for your sponsorship!

Please mail this form to:

UTEP Office of Alumni Relations
500 W. University Ave.

El Paso, TX 79968

Or fax to (915) 747-5502

For more information
Please call (915) 747-8600
or contact us at alumni.utep.edu

Referred by:



