## **STAY CONNECTED**

Join the UTEP Alumni Association at any of the chapters, networks or special interest groups nationwide and be part of the excitement!

#### **ACADEMIC**

- · College of Business Administration Chapter
- · College of Engineering Network

### **GEOGRAPHIC**

- Austin Chapter
- Dallas/Fort Worth Network
- · El Paso Chapter
- · Houston Chapter
- San Antonio Network
- · Juarez (Mexico) Chapter

### **SPECIAL INTEREST GROUPS**

- PRIDE Network (LGBTQ)
- UTEP Black Alumni Network (UBAN)
- Young Alumni Network

I would like to participate in

# BECOME **BENEFITS A MEMBER** The UTEP Alumni Association is a nonprofit organization offering members valuable benefits and a TODAY variety of ways to stay connected. Join over 5,000 members nationwide and become part of the Miner Nation! ON - CAMPUS Members have exclusive access to many on-campus resources and are eligible to purchase discounted tickets to several university events. LOCAL Members have exclusive access to special discounts in El Paso **NATIONAL** Members have exclusive access to many National vendors who provide a wide array of savings or discounts on their products. For a full list of benefits, please visit alumni.utep.edu

alumni.utep.edu











JOIN TODAL			
Join the UTEP Alumni Association by selecting your membership type below  New Membership	<i>'</i> .	JOINT MEMBER INFORMATION (Must reside at same residence)	
□ Penewal:		Name:	
□ Upgrade: Member ID#		Graduation year/Last year atten	ded:
Name:			ded.
Address:		Employer:	
		Job Title:	
City: State/Zip:		Email:	
Phone:		SCHOLARSHIP DONATION	
E-mail:		I would like to make an additional	
Graduation year/Last year attende	d:	donation to the UTEP Alumni	
□M □F DOB:		Association Endowed Scholarship	Fund.
Employer:			
Job Title:		Amount: \$	
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP		CENTENNIAL LIFETIME MEMBER	SHIP
☐ Alumni – New Graduate*	\$20	☐ New Graduate*	\$600
☐ Alumni – New Graduate Joint**	\$40	☐ New Graduate Joint**	\$1000
□ Alumni – Individual	\$40	□ Individual	\$700
□ Alumni – Joint***	\$60	☐ Joint***	\$1100
<ul> <li>☐ Faculty/Staff – Individual</li> <li>☐ Faculty/Staff – Joint***</li> </ul>	\$30 \$50	<ul> <li>☐ Faculty/Staff - Individual</li> <li>☐ Faculty/Staff - Joint***</li> </ul>	\$550 \$700
☐ Friend - Individual	\$50 \$50	☐ Over 65 - Individual	\$700 \$450
☐ Friend – Joint***	\$75	□ Over 65 - Joint***	\$800
LIFETIME MEMBERSHIP		<b>UPGRADE FROM LIFETIME MEMI</b>	
□ New Graduate*	\$400	□ New Graduate*	\$200
□ New Graduate Joint**	\$600	☐ New Graduate Joint**	\$400
□ Individual □ Joint***	\$500 \$750	□ Individual □ Joint***	\$200 \$350
☐ Faculty/Staff - Individual	\$750 \$375	□ Faculty/Staff - Individual	\$350 \$175
_ racarty, starr marviadar	40.0	i acaity, stair marriadar	V170

**EVENT:** 

JOIN TODAY

☐ Faculty/Staff - Joint\*\*\*

□ Over 65 - Individual

□ Over 65 - Joint\*\*\*

\$500

\$300

\$550

☐ Faculty/Staff - Joint\*\*\*

☐ Over 65 - Individual

□ Over 65 – Joint\*\*\*

### MONTHLY PAYMENT OPTION

Lifetime memberships may be paid in monthly installments with automatic credit card payment

⊒ \$50	□ \$75	□ \$100

**TOTAL:** \$

### **METHOD OF PAYMENT**

$\Box$	Car	h
ш	Cas	П

☐ Check
Please make check payable to:
UTEP Alumni Association

☐ Credit Card

☐ Yes, Auto Renewal for Annual Membership

### **CREDIT CARD INFORMATION**

□ Visa	☐ MasterCard
☐ Discover	☐ American Express
CC No:	
Amount:	Eva Data:

You authorize the Office of Institutional Advancement to debit entries to the credit / debit card you have designated to make annual payments for your UTEP Alumni Association membership dues.

Thank you for your sponsorship!

### **GO MINERS!**

Please mail this form to: UTEP Office of Alumni Relations 500 W. University Ave. El Paso, TX 79968 Or fax to (915) 747-5502

For more information Please call (915) 747-8600 or contact us at alumni.utep.edu

_	_		
			hv

\$200

\$150

\$250

<sup>\*</sup> Within one year of graduation | \*\* Within one year of graduation & Must reside at same residence | \*\*\* Must reside at same residence